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NIT Goa M.Tech Cut off 2023 (Round 2)

PG Program
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Power Electronics & Power
Systems

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

VLSI

VLSI

VLSI

Group

G1
G1

G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1

Category
OPEN
EWS

SC
OBC-NCL
SC
ST
OPEN
OBC-NCL
SC

Min GATE
Score

438
386

264
333
284
363
409
354
272

Max GATE
Score

532
412

264
367
292
363
505
405
297



