NIT Goa M.Tech Cut off 2023 (Round 2)					
Institute	PG Program	Group	Category	Min GATE Score	Max GATE Score
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science & Engineering	G1	OPEN	438	532
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science & Engineering	G1	EWS	386	412
National Institute of Technology Goa	Power Electronics & Power Systems	G1	SC	264	264
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science & Engineering	G1	OBC-NCL	333	367
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science & Engineering	G1	SC	284	292
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science & Engineering	G1	ST	363	363
National Institute of Technology Goa	VLSI	G1	OPEN	409	505
National Institute of Technology Goa	VLSI	G1	OBC-NCL	354	405
National Institute of Technology Goa	VLSI	G1	SC	272	297